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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
PG [2 Year Program(s)] 60 60 - - - -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All programs No. of Male No. of Female Total Students Within State Outside State Outside Economically Socially No. of students No. of students No. of students No. of students
of all years) Students Students (Including male | (Including male Country Backward Challenged receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
& female) & female) (Including male | (Including male (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
& female) & female) Including male reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
& female) from the State from Institution | from the Private | reimbursement
and Central Funds Bodies
Government
PG [2 Year 0 66 66 66 0 0 19 47 50 0 0 16
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic Year

No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed
graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17

60

38

2017-18

37

14

222000(TWO LACKS 0
TWENTY TWO
THOUSAND RUPEES)

2017-18

60

46

2018-19

45

14

180000(ONE LACK 0
EIGHTY THOUSAND
RUPEES)

2018-19

60

40

2019-20

39

25

204000(TWO LACKS | 0
FOUR THOUSAND
RUPEES)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time

0

Part Time

0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Full Time




Part Time

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only)

87963 (EIGHTY SEVEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
SIXTY THREE RUPEES)

35829 (THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
TWENTY NINE RUPEES)

38320 (THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
TWENTY RUPEES)

Expenditure on setting up/upgradation of laboratory

41380 (FOURTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
EIGHTY RUPEES)

67600 (SIXTY SEVEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
RUPEES)

64250 (SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY
RUPEES)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library excluding
expenditure on Land ,Building, Roads etc.)

108331 (ONE LACK EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
THIRTY ONE RUPEES)

77250 (SEVENTY SEVEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
FIFTY RUPEES)

62580 (SIXTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY
RUPEES)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

1906094 (NINTEEN LACKS SIX THOUSAND NINTY FOUR
RUPEES)

1220925 (TWELVE LACK TWENTY THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE RUPEES)

1152954 (ELEVEEN LACKS FIFTY TWO THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR RUPEES)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

312559 (THEREE LACKS TWELVE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED FIFTY NINE RUPEES)

291589 (TWO LACKS NINTY ONE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE RUPEES)

279150 (TWO LACKS SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED FIFTY RUPEES)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

128950 (ONE LACK TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED FIFTY RUPEES)

119250 (ONE LACK NINTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
FIFTY RUPEES)

118840 (ONE LACK EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED FOURTY RUPEES)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0
Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero
Consultancy Project Details
Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0
Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero




